· 15043	
FULL R	Vol <u>mgð</u> Page <u>9516</u> RECONVEYANCE
U.S. BA	ANK OF WASHINGTON, N. A
The undersigned as Trustee or Trust described as follows:	Successor Trustee under that certain Deed of
DATE :_FEBRUARY 22, 1	984 RECORDED : FEBRUARY 28 1001
RECORDING NO : 33977	BOOK
COUNTY OF : KLAMATH	BOOK : <u>M84</u> PAGE : <u>3166</u> STATE OF : <u>OREGON</u>
GRANTOR : Jimmie R. Slink	kard and Beth A. Slinkard
<u>U.S. BANK OF WA</u>	SHINGTON, N.A. AS SUCCESSOR THROUGH MERGER TO
title and interest which was heretofor	under said Deed of Trust, a written request to recon- ecured by the Deed of Trust have been fully satisfied, reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, ore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust
APRIL 10, 1990	BY: Cherry Fried
STATE OF OREGON)	US BANK OF WASHINGTON, N.A.
COUNTY OF WASHINGTON) SS	STATE OF OREGON)
On this day personally appeared before	COUNTY OF WASHINGTON)
to me known to be the individual descr who executed the within and foregoing and acknowledged that she signed the sa free and voluntary act and deed, for the purposes herein mentioned.	before me, the undersigned, a Notary Pub- lic in and for the STATE OF OREGON duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared the uses and
GIVEN under my hand and official seel.	to be known to be the
day of, 19 Notary Public in and for the STATE OF O BY:	of the corporation that
My Commission Expires:	the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed effect and
**************************************	for the uses and purposes therein mention-
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:	ized to execute the said instrument; author-
Jimmie SlinkARD	Land Corporacion, Wainess my
6405 Sorrel ct	- Kald ANTICA
KLAMATH FAlls OR. 976.	03 prong of sharpy
ATTENTION:	My Commission Expires: 3-13-94
ESCROW #	
	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.
	Filed for record at request of:
	U. S. Bank on this <u>18th</u> day of <u>May</u> A.D., 19 <u>90</u> at <u>11:46</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M90</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>9516</u> Evelyn Biehn <u>Country Charts</u>
	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Dauling Multing data

Fee, \$8.00

5°

Deputy.